
COMM SW COR OF SEC, RUN E ALONG 
FT FOR POB, RUN N 198 FT, E 139.
W 139.50 FT TO POB. (AKA LOT 6 B

ROUNTREE JAMES F/ROUNTREE TAMERA M
262 SW JACK GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03116-051
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SUN STATE CAPITAL INV

ROUNTREE JAMES F
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31340 MAINT/ALTR 35 08/09/2013

2023HX Base Yr

262 SW JACK GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,513 112.1280 125.58 315,583 1984 1984 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2110

BAS 2,110 100 2,110 172,233

FGR 504 55 277 22,611

FOP 15 30 4 326

FSP 304 40 122 9,959

2,933 2,513 205,129

BAS= W22 FSP= N16 W19 S16 E19$ W19 N16 W18 S45 E27 FOP= E5 N3
W5 S3$ N3 E5 S3 E6S6 FGR= S24 E21 N24 W21$ E21 N35$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 23 230.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,150

3,750

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1140.00 198.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


